PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
LIM6631_A     06/20
PDA6631 & PDA6863
1.5" & 2" Pipe Mounting Solutions for PD663 Exp-Proof Loop-Powered Meter
KEY FEATURES
• Mounts PD663 to 1.5" or 2" Pipe
• All Necessary Hardware Provided
• Available in Steel and 316 Stainless Steel

PDA6863 Pipe Mounting Kit
for 2" Pipe
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Compatible Meter Weight lb (kg)
PDA6631 Steel U-Bolt Kit to Mount PD663 to 1.5" pipe PD663   0.15 (0.06)
PDA6631-SS Stainless Steel U-Bolt Kit to Mount PD663 to 1.5" pipe PD663   0.15 (0.06)
PDA6863 Steel Pipe Mount Kit to Mount PD663 to 2" pipe PD663     0.35 (0.15)
PDA6863-SS Stainless Steel Pipe Mount Kit to Mount PD663 to 2" pipe PD663    0.40 (0.18)
Figure 1: Rear Views of PDA6631 (left) and PDA6863 (right)
(both mounted on 1.5" pipe)
Disclaimer
© 2020 Precision Digital Corporation. All rights reserved.